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	Program
	City
	Arrival
	Departure

	U19s Boys Emerging Camp
	Brisbane
	Sun- 04 -Feb
	Sun- 04 -Feb

	Womens Emerging Maroons Camp
	Sunshine Coast
	Sat- 24 -Feb
	Sun- 25 -Feb

	Womens National Championships
	TBA
	Wed-20-Mar
	Sun-24-Mar

	Under 17 Boys (City & Country)
	Brisbane
	Wed - 10 - Apr
	Sat-13-Apr

	Under 17 Girls (City & Country)
	Brisbane
	Wed - 10 - Apr
	Sat-13-Apr

	WSOO Opposed Camp
	Gold Coast
	Fri- 03 -May
	Sat- 04 -May

	QLD Under 19 Girls Emerging Squad Camp
	Gold Coast
	Fri- 03 -May
	Sun- 05 -May

	WSOO Game 1 
	Gold Coast / Brisbane
	Fri- 10 -May
	Fri- 17 -May

	Qld U17s Camp (Boys & Girls) TBC
	Brisbane
	Sat-11-May
	Sun-12-May

	SOO Game 1
	Gold Coast / Sydney
	Mon-27-May
	Thu-6-Jun

	WSOO Game 2 
	Gold Coast / Newcastle 
	Fri-31-May
	Fri-7-June

	Boys U18s Emerging Camp
	Brisbane
	Sat-1-Jun
	Sun-2-Jun

	SOO Game 2 
	Gold Coast/ Melbourne
	Mon-17-Jun
	Thu-27-Jun

	Qld Under 19  Girls Camp/Game
	Sunshine Coast / Sydney
	Fri-14-Jun
	Fri-21-Jun

	Qld Under 19 Boys Camp/Game
	Sunshine Coast / Sydney
	Fri-14-Jun
	Fri-21-Jun

	WSOO Game 3 
	Gold Coast / Townsville
	Fri-21-Jun
	Fri-28-Jun

	SOO Game 3 
	Gold Coast / Brisbane
	Mon-8-Jul
	Thu-18-Jul
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